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Gui_(Hureperwid LTTG&L
Gl pureperwiid TibGl&HL
Gl Buremeruiid Ti6G&SL
Gl pureperwiid TibGl&HL
Gl Buremeruid TTG&SL
Gl pureperwiid TibGl&HL
Gl Buremeruid TiGl&SL
Gl pureperwiid TibGl&L
Gl Buremeruid TTG&HL_
Gul_pureperwiid wTibl&L
Gl Buremeruiid TTG&SL_
Gul_pureperwiid wrTibleL
Gl Buremeruid TTGl&SL_
Gui_pureperuid LTiGlaL
Gl Huremeruid TTG&SL_
Gul_pureperwiid wTibl&L
Gl Buremeruiid TTG&SL_
Gul_pureperwiid TibGl&SL
Gl Huremeruwiid TTG&L_
Gul_pureperwiid TibGl&L
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Gul_pureperwiid TibGl&L
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Gl _pureperwiid TiGl&L
Gul_(Hurenerwid wriGlesL
Gl _pureperwiid wTiGl&L
Gul_(Hurenerwid wriGlesL
Gl pureperwiid TiGl&L
Gul Hurewerwiid Tibl&HL
Gl pureperwiid TiGl&L
Gul Hurewerwiid Tibl&HL
Gl pureperwiid TiGl&SL
Gul purewerwiid Tibl&HL
Gul_puremerwid wTiGl&SL
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6.00/Bundle
8.00/Bundle
10.00/10 Piece
40.00/Kg
14.00/Kg
24.00/Kg
5.00/Bundle
26.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
14.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
28.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
48.00/Kg
48.00/Kg
24.00/Kg
34.00/Kg
8.00/Bundle
24.00/Kg
22.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
24.00/Kg
25.00/Bundle
32.00/Kg
24.00/Kg
28.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
24.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
24.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
48.00/Kg
36.00/Kg
20.00/Kg

3.00-5.00/Bundle
4.00/Bundle
4.00/10 Piece
30.00-32.00/Kg
7.00/Kg
12.00/Kg
4.00/Bundle
10.00-16.00/Kg
12.00/Kg
24.00/Kg
8.00/Kg
28.00-32.00/Kg
10.00-14.00/Kg
6.00-10.00/Kg
30.00-35.00/Kg
30.00-40.00/Kg
10.00-16.00/Kg
26.00/Kg
3.00-4.00/Bundle
20.00-22.00/Kg
17.00-20.00/Kg
6.00-11.00/Kg
12.00/Kg
17.00-20.00/Bundle
24.00/Kg
18.00/Kg
15.00-20.00/Kg
8.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
27.00-30.00/Kg
16.00/Kg
14.00/Kg
25.00-30.00/Kg
30.00-35.00/Kg
20.00-25.00/Kg
6-00-11.00/Kg
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Gl pureperwiid Tibl&HL
Gl puremeruiid TT6G&SL
Gl pureperwiid TiblEHL
Gl puremeruiid TT6G&SL
Gl pureperwiid TibGl&HL
Gl Buremeruid TiG&SL
Gl pureperwiid Tibl&HL
Gl Buremeruid TiG&SL
G (hursperwiid LomiblaL
GL_(Hursmerwiid Lomiblal
Gul_pureperwiid Tibl&L
Gl Huremeruid TiGl&SL_
Gl _pureperwiid wTibGl&L
Gl Huremeruid TiGl&SL_
Gul_pureperwiid wTibl&L
Gl Huremeruid TiGl&SL_
Gul_pureperwiid wTibl&L
Gl Buremeruiid TTG&SL_
Gul_pureperwiid wTibl&L
Gl Buremeruiid TTG&SL_
Gul_pureperwiid wrTibleL
Gl Huremeruwiid TTGl&L_
Gul_pureperwiid TibGl&L
Gul_(Hurenerwid wriGlesL
Gul_pureperwiid TiGl&L
Gul_(Hurenerwid wriGlesL
Gl _pureperwiid TiGl&L
Gul_(Hurenerwid wriGlesL
Gl _pureperwiid wTiGl&L
Gul_(Hurenerwid wriGlesL
Gl _pureperwiid wTiGl&L
Gul_(Hurenerwid wriGlesL
Gl pureperwiid TiGl&L
Gul Hurewerwiid Tibl&HL
Gl pureperwiid TiGl&L
Gul Hurewerwiid Tibl&HL
Gul_puremerwid wTiGl&SL
Gul purewerwiid Tibl&HL
Gl puremerwiid TiGl&SL
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40.00/Kg
34.00/Kg
175.00/Kg
100.00/Kg
48.00/Kg
56.00/Kg
54.00/Kg
34.00/Kg
48.00/Kg
120.00/Kg
28.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
24.00/Kg
7.00/Bundle
14.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
24.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
24.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
14.00/Kg
22.00/Kg
32.00/Kg
5.00/Bundle
50.00/Kg
160.00/Kg
140.00/Kg
100.00/Kg
8.00/Piece
25.00/Bunch
8.00/Piece
8.00/Piece

34.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
150.00/Kg
75.00/Kg
42.00-44.00/Kg
46.00-50.00/Kg
48.00-50.00-/Kg
28.00-30.00/Kg
30.00-35.00/Kg
80.00-90.00/Kg

3.00-5.00/Bundle
8.00/Kg
14.00/Kg
10.00-18.00/Kg
16.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
14.00/Kg
8.00-10.00/Kg
17.00-20.00/Kg
20.00-25.00/Kg
4.00/Bundle
40.00/Kg
135.00/Kg
125.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
4.00-6.00/Piece
20.00/Bunch
5.00/Piece
5.00/Piece
385.00/Bunch
400.00/Bunch
300.00/Bunch
250.00/Bunch
250.00/Bunch
45.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
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Gl pureperwiid Tibl&HL
Gl puremeruiid TT6G&SL
Gl pureperwiid TiblEHL
Gl puremeruiid TT6G&SL
Gl pureperwiid TibGl&HL
Gl Buremeruid TiG&SL
Gl pureperwiid Tibl&HL
Gl Buremeruid TiG&SL
Gl Hureperwiid Tibl&L
Gl Buremeruid TiG&SL
Gl _pureperwiid TibGl&L
Gl Huremeruiid TTG&SL_
Gul_pureperwiid Tibl&L
Gl Huremeruid TTG&SL_
Gl _pureperwiid wTibGl&L
Gl Huremeruid TiGl&SL_
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Gl Huremeruid TiGl&SL_
Gul_pureperwiid wTibl&L
Gl Buremeruid TTG&SL_
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Gul_(Hurenerwid wriGlesL
Gul_pureperwiid TibGl&L
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Gul_pureperwiid TibGl&L
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Gul_pureperwiid TiGl&L
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Gl _pureperwiid TiGl&L
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Gl puremerwiid TiGl&SL
Gul pureperwiid Tibl&HL
Gl pureperwid TiGl&SL
Gul Hurewerwid TibGl&HL
Gl puremerwiid TiGl&SL
Gul purewerwiid Tibl&HL
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65.00/Kg
48.00/Kg
400.00/Fruit
70.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
85.00/Fruit
70.00/Kg
70.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
58.00/Kg
34.00/Kg
54.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
54.00/Kg
35.00/Kg
75.00/Kg
140.00/Kg
28.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
80.00/200 Gms
14.00/Kg

400.00/Bunch
55.00/Kg
45.00/Kg
350.00/Fruit
35.00/5Kg
40.00/kg
18.00/Kg
60.00/Fruit
62.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
45.00/Kg
44.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
16.00/Kg
14.00/Kg
32.00/Kg
45.00/Kg
18.00/Kg
65.00/Kg
120.00/Kg
18.00/Kg
35.00/Kg
24.00/Kg
70.00/200Gms
10.00/Kg
30.00/Bunch
25.00/Piece
250.00/Bunch
60.00/Kg
140.00/Kg
400.00/Kg
30.00/Bunch
60.00/10 Stems
220.00/Kg
200.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
130.00/Kg



9Tl Gui_pureperwid wriGsl. CevTdsesy 1 - 250.00/Bunch
Grmregr Guwi_puremerwid wriGlsL’.  GeVTdgHev 1 - 50.00/20 Stems
SHTT Gui_pureperwid wriGlsl. CevTdsessy 1 - 15.00/Bunch
FIDLIBIG) Guwi_puremerwid wriGlsL’.  GeVTdgHev 1 - 150.00/Kg
SleTd Gul Qurenerwih LTiFGHEL  GeVrdhabev 1 - 60.00/Kg

676V U1 Cul_pureperwid wriGlal.  CevTdsssy 1 12.00/100 Gms  850.00/Kg

676V I Gui_pureperwid wriGlasl. GevTdsessy 2 10.00/100 Gms  750.00/Kg

Ul 6w Gl puremerwib wriGlsL’.  GeVTdgHev 1 200.00/Kg 160.00/Kg
Slrmiby Gul puremerwid wTiGls..  Gevrdgev 1 950.00/Kg 850.00/Kg

Q& TS %6060 Cul_pureperwid wriGal.  CevTddssy 1 120.00/Kg 90.00/Kg

O & TS5 L0600 Gul Qurenerwih TiF6HEL GeVrdhdbev 1 100.00/Kg 80.00/Kg
Qeupbgwid Cul_pureperwid wriGlal.  CevTdsssy 1 8.00/100 Gms 50.00/Kg
Gamribyy Cuil urenerwid LTFGHL Ceurddsev 1 15.00/100 Gms  110.00/Kg

L3t () Gl @urenerwid wriGlsl.  o2er’iq 1 80.00/Kg 35.00-70.00/Kg
L557(h) Gl Hurenerwid wriGlsl’.  seri’ig 1 90.00/Kg 70.00-78.00/Kg
L3t () Gl @urenerwid wriblsl.  2er’iq 1 140.00/Kg 80.00-120.00/Kg
L6057 (b) Gl Gurenerwid wriGlsl. @)rEFsv 1 35.00/Kg 20.00-25.00/Kg
Lys3T()) Gl Gurenerwid wriGlsl.  @oTFFsD 1 40.00/Kg 27.00-30.00/Kg
L6057 (b) Gl Gurenerwid wriGsl.  @)rFFsv 1 80.00/Kg 60.00-65.00/Kg
3)epd Cul_pureperwid LTTE&L.  &THTL&ST-LIGHLPUIS) 1 140.00/Kg 115.00-125.00/Kg
3)epd Gl Gurenerwid wriGsl.  STIBHTL&T-Lslug 1 70.00/Kg 52.00/Kg

EICIE Gul_pureperwid Ti6lal.  GevTdaHsv 1 80.00/Kg 65.00/Kg

DTS TI Gl _pureperwid wriGls’.  GeVrdgHev 1 1050.00/Kg 950.00/Kg
pHHIM Gul_pureperwid Ti6lal. GevTdsHsv 1 550.00/Kg 420.00/Kg

Llem g, Gl _pureperwid wriGls’.  GeurdgHev 2 480.00/Kg 420.00/Kg

el Gul_pureperwid TiGlal. GevTdsHsv 1 110.00/Kg 70.00-80.00/Kg
Lerf] Gl Gurenerwid wriGlsl. Gemrdase-HHSSTID 1 78.00/Kg 65.00/Kg

T @ Gul urenerwih ri6ls  Geul HUTdhE 1 36.00/100 Gms  300.00/Kg
LTS Gl Gurenerwid wribsl’.  GMlursg, 1 40.00/200 Gms  350.00/Kg

T @ Gul Qurenerwi wriblsl. G&riL uTsg, 1 38.00/100 Gms  320.00/Kg
LTS Gl Gurenerwid wriGlsl’.  Q&rl L LuTsE 2 28.00/100 Gms  280.00/Kg
Qeuppilemsv Gl @urenerwid wriblsl.  SHLTLD 2 10.00/30 Leaves 2000.00-4000.00/10400 Leaves
Geumnmlemsv Cul_(urenerwid LTTE&HL  Ceurdsasev 1 10.00/20 Leaves 1500.00-2500.00/10400 Leaves
G mismii CGul Qurenerwih wri6lsl  Geurdssssy - Gluflig) 1 15.00/Nut 12.00/Nut
Cpmismil Gl Gurenerwid wTiGlsl’  Geurdssv - Glufluig 2 12.00/Nut 10.00/Nut

G mismii Gul Qurenerwih wri6lsl  Ceurdsssv Aplig) 1 10.00/Nut 8.00/Nut
Camismil Gl Gurenerwid wriGls’.  Geurdassv AMlwg) 2 8.00/Nut 7.00/Nut
Capmismii Gul urenerwih wri6lsl. Geurdssessv Amlig) 3 5.00/Nut 4.00/Nut



